
Power BI Desktop

HR Dashboard

Total Employees

1.470
Male

882
60 % 40 %

Female

588

Due for promotion

72
4,9 %

Not due for promotion

1.398
95,1 %

Total Employee by Service year

0 100 200

5 years

1 years

3 years

2 years

10 years

4 years

7 years

9 years

8 years

6 years

0 years

11 years

20 years

13 years

15 years

14 years

22 years

12 years

21 years

18 years

196
171

128
127

120
110

90
82
80

76
44

32
27
24

20

Total Employee by Job Levels

0

500

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5

543 534

218

106 69

On service

1.353
92,0 %

Due for Layoff

117
8,0 %

Total Employee by Distance to work

940 (63,9%)

(20,5%)

229 (15,6%)

301

Very close Close Very far

Overview

Menu

Overview

Insight



Power BI Desktop

HR Dashboard
Total Employees

1.470
Male

882
60 % 40 %

Female

588

Due for promotion and due for
layoff by department

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

Research &
Development

Sales Human
Resources

47

23

74

36

Due for promotion Due for Layoff

Total Employee by Job satisfaction

0

200

400

600

High Low Medium

569

459 442

Total Employee by Over Time

1.054 (71,7%)

416 (28,3%)

No Yes

Insight

Menu

Overview

Insight
JobRole
 

Total Employee Due for promotion Due for Layoff

Sales Representative 83 0 0

Sales Executive 326 16 20

Research Scientist 292 3 5

Research Director 80 8 20

Manufacturing Director 145 4 9

Manager 102 22 44

Total 1.470 72 117

Gender

Female

Male


