Menu Overview	HR Dashboard Overview	Total Employees	Male 882 60 %	Female 588 40 %	
Insight	Due for promotion	Total Employee by Service year 5 years 196	On service	Due for Layoff	
	72 4,9 %	1 years1713 years1282 years12710 years120	1.353 92,0 %	117 8,0 %	
	Not due for promotion 1.398	4 years1107 years909 years828 years80	Total Employee by Distance to work		
	95,1 % Total Employee by Job Levels	6 years 76 0 years 44 11 years 32 20 years 27 13 years 24	229 (15,6%)		
	500 543 534	15 years 20 14 years 22 years 12 years	301 (20,5%)		
	0 Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5	21 years 18 years 0 100 200	• Very close	└─ 940 (63,9%) Close ● Very far	

Menu Overview	HR Dash Insight	Total Employees			Mal 88 60	2 588
Theight	Gender	JobRole	Total Employee	Due for promotion	Due for Layoff	Due for promotion and due for
Insight	Female	Sales Representative 83 0		0	 Layoff by department Due for promotion Due for Layoff 	
		Sales Executive	326	16	20	140
		Research Scientist	292	3	5	
	Male	Research Director	80	8	20	120 74
		Manufacturing Director	145	4	9	100
		Manager	102	22		
		Total	1.470	72	117	80
	Total Employee 600 569	by Job satisfaction			r Time	60 36
	400	459 442	416 (28,3%)			40 47 20 23
	200		- 1.054 (71,7%)		.054 (71,7%)	0 Research & Sales Human
	High Low			No Yes		Development Resources